L20000251897

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	······································
(Cit)	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer	
		_

Office Use Only



300350960533

SECRETARY OF STATE

200 AUG 25 TH 2: 07

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302° 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

8/25/20

NAME: SOBE SKY DEVELOPMENT LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

are in an	Sobe Sky Development, Ll	_C			
SUBJECT:	N	ame of Lim	ited Liabili	y Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of Organization an	d fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concern	ing this mat	iter to the fo	ollowing:	
1	Linda Miller				
_			Name of	Person	
	Triad Professional Services				
-			Firm/Co	прапу	
	1720 Windward Concourse,	Suite 390			
-			Addre	ss	
	Alpharetta, GA 30005				
-		Ci	ty/State and	l Zip Code	
_	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)
For further int	formation concerning this ma	tter, please	call:		
I	Linda Miller	67 at (_	8	809-6086	
_	Name of Person	Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a	a check for the following am	ount:			
□\$125.00 H	Filing Fee	ing Fee & Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address			Street Address New Filing Section Di	inician
	New Filing Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327	ns	•	The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2020 AUG 25 AM 11: 27

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			S	DECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
. 114 112114 91 1115 21111112 2112011117	оон ра ну не			TALLAHASSEE, FL
Sobe Sky Developmen	ı, LLC			
(Must contain	the words "Limited I	iability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal of	Tice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:
605 Lincoln Road, 5th	Floor	605 L	incoln Road. 5th Floor	
Miami Beach, FL 3313	9	Miam	ni Beach, FL 33139	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company canother business entity with an act	nnnot serve as its own ive Florida registration	Registered Agent. Y n.)		dividual or
	_			
	Javier A. Granda	Name		
	605 Lincoln Road, 5th	h Floor		
	Florida street address		ceptable)	
	Miami Beach	Florida	33139	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

State

Javier A Granda

City

D.,,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

A	D.	TI	(1	F	IV-
/1	м		•	LE	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized	Member	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Ron Ben Josef	
<u> </u>	605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor	~2
	Miami Beach, FL 33139	2020 AUG
	≥ A A	7
MGR	Ronen Ben Josef	5
MON	605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor	25
	Miami Beach, FL 33139	
	605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor Miami Beach, FL 33139 Javier Granda	AH 11: 27
MGR	Javier Granda	1 =
NOR		· ·
	605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor Miami Beach, FL 33139	> \
		7
.von	D 111	
MGR	Dayssi Kanavos 605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor	
	Miami Beach, FL 33139	
(Use attachment if nece	essary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this	other than the date of filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions,	if any.	
		_
REQUIRED SIGNAT	TURE.	
This de I am av	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Secument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State utes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	JAVIER GRANDA	
•	Typed or printed name of signee	
	- Mary or Kriming rams or silling	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ATTACHMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FOR

SOBE SKY DEVELOPMENT, LLC

ARTICLE IV Continued

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: Name and Address: Paul Kanavos

605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor Miami Beach, FL 33139

Diego Lowenstein

MGR 605 Lincoln Road, 5th Floor

Miami Beach, FL 33139

2020 AUG 25 AM II: 27